
 

 

  
Football          July 31 

Chris Canning  christopher.canning@polk-fl.net          

Golf                     July 31 

 Paul Weaver      paul85@tampabay.rr.com            

   

Swimming/Diving        July 31 
 Jenn Gosline      jennifer.gosline@polk-fl.net            

Girls’ Volleyball        July 31 

Lisa Bickerton    lisa.bickerton@polk-fl.net   

Cross Country        July 31 

Dan Snell     dan.snell@polk-fl.net    

Dale Meskimen    mastersrun@aol.com  

 
Girls Soccer                 October 9  

 Kayla Grimsley    kgrimsley4@gmail.com  

Boys Soccer              October 16  

Tanner Mosher    tanner.mosher@polk-fl.net 

Girls Basketball           October 22  

 Kayla Young        kayla.young@polk-fl.net 

Wrestling                      November 7 

 Jason Heath    jason.heath@polk-fl.net   

Boys Basketball         October 30 

 Marcus Ghent                marcus.ghent@polk-fl.net  

Competitive Cheerleading       October 9 

Debbie McFarland    debiemac@aol.com  

Girls Weightlifting        October 16 

Zach Hoskinson    zachary.hoskinson@polk-fl.net  

 
Softball               January 22 

 Jeff Lang    branat8587@aol.com      

Baseball                January 29 

Chad Crosby      chad.crosby@polk-fl.net  

Tennis              January 22 

 Alison Ready        alison.Ready@polk-fl.net  

 Roberto Rios             roberttennis6@gmail.com    

Track and Field            January 22 

  Dale Meskimen     mastersrunr@aol.com    

  Brian Robichaud    brian.robichaud@polk-fl.net 

Weightlifting             January 15 

 John Freeman        John.Freeman@polk-fl.net     
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